
3/30/2007 Brian E. Corley

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 05:46 PM

Active Voter Party Totals by District

Pasco County, FL

CC County Commission

1 2 3 4 5 Total

Afp  1  2  2  0  0  5

APP  0  0  1  3  3  7

Arp  1  1  0  0  1  3

Chr  7  1  0  3  1  12

Cpf  5  3  1  1  4  14

Dem  18,512  24,838  19,288  18,827  17,948  99,413

Fap  1  2  0  0  1  4

Fvp  0  4  2  2  1  9

FWP  0  1  0  0  0  1

Gre  33  45  27  31  23  159

I  65  88  126  149  157  585

Idf  20  13  36  25  21  115

Idp  617  532  650  663  655  3,117

Int  1,427  2,346  2,634  2,487  2,525  11,419

Lib  54  146  93  58  71  422

MOD  1  0  2  0  0  3

Npa  7,923  13,460  9,698  8,508  7,714  47,303

Prl  0  2  0  0  0  2

Ref  29  46  30  35  32  172

Rep  18,753  31,125  21,806  19,347  17,800  108,831

SPA  0  1  1  2  1  5

Spf  2  6  6  2  2  18

Swp  2  4  2  2  4  14

Unk  24  47  15  22  18  126

Vet  5  12  8  13  11  49

Total  47,482  72,725  54,428  50,180  46,993  271,808

District Number

Party

1



3/30/2007 Brian E. Corley

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 05:46 PM

Active Voter Party Totals by District

Pasco County, FL

CDD Comm. Dev. Dist.

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8

Afp  0  0  1  0  0  0  0  0

Arp  1  0  0  0  0  0  0  0

Chr  0  0  0  0  0  1  0  0

Cpf  0  0  1  0  0  0  0  0

Dem  963  546  365  138  474  692  828  348

Fap  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0

Fvp  0  0  1  0  0  0  0  0

Gre  2  1  0  0  0  0  0  1

I  1  0  0  0  0  0  1  0

Idf  0  1  0  0  0  0  0  0

Idp  17  17  11  8  35  13  12  7

Int  63  50  36  23  97  78  92  16

Lib  8  4  4  0  1  6  5  1

Npa  633  301  178  82  271  478  495  216

Ref  2  2  2  0  2  2  1  1

Rep  1,112  656  404  257  901  1,226  1,075  333

Spf  1  0  1  0  0  0  0  0

Unk  4  2  1  0  1  1  2  1

Vet  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0

Total  2,807  1,580  1,005  508  1,782  2,497  2,511  924

District Number

Party

2



9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19

 0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0

 0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0

 0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0

 0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0

 527  324  339  534  331  265  60  92  73  233  217

 0  0  0  0  1  0  0  0  0  0  0

 0  0  1  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0

 1  0  0  0  1  0  0  0  0  0  1

 0  0  1  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0

 1  0  0  1  1  0  0  1  0  0  1

 7  16  9  24  21  7  3  3  1  5  11

 57  31  36  110  25  27  2  5  4  13  14

 2  2  1  0  2  1  1  2  0  1  0

 309  201  125  284  188  163  24  48  34  130  163

 0  1  1  0  2  1  0  0  0  0  0

 810  579  462  998  531  445  61  97  60  309  296

 1  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0

 1  1  0  0  0  2  0  0  0  2  0

 0  0  0  2  0  0  0  0  0  0  0

 1,716  1,155  975  1,953  1,103  911  151  248  172  693  703



20 24 25 26 29 35 Total

 0  0  0  0  0  0  1

 0  0  0  0  0  0  1

 0  0  0  0  0  0  1

 0  0  0  0  0  0  1

 170  57  31  63  70  626  8,366

 0  0  0  0  0  0  1

 0  0  0  0  0  0  2

 0  0  0  0  0  0  7

 0  0  0  0  0  1  4

 0  0  0  1  0  0  7

 4  7  1  0  9  5  253

 14  1  5  5  12  61  877

 0  0  0  1  0  4  46

 70  36  25  39  54  294  4,841

 0  0  0  0  0  1  18

 179  90  96  120  124  911  12,132

 0  0  0  0  0  0  3

 0  0  0  1  0  0  19

 0  0  0  0  0  0  2

 437  191  158  230  269  1,903  26,582



3/30/2007 Brian E. Corley

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 05:46 PM

Active Voter Party Totals by District

Pasco County, FL

CNG Congressional District

5 9 Total

Afp  3  2  5

APP  4  3  7

Arp  3  0  3

Chr  10  2  12

Cpf  8  6  14

Dem  52,019  47,394  99,413

Fap  3  1  4

Fvp  6  3  9

FWP  1  0  1

Gre  90  69  159

I  212  373  585

Idf  45  70  115

Idp  1,452  1,665  3,117

Int  5,015  6,404  11,419

Lib  231  191  422

MOD  1  2  3

Npa  25,892  21,411  47,303

Prl  2  0  2

Ref  86  86  172

Rep  61,521  47,310  108,831

SPA  3  2  5

Spf  10  8  18

Swp  6  8  14

Unk  80  46  126

Vet  25  24  49

Total  146,728  125,080  271,808

District Number

Party

3



3/30/2007 Brian E. Corley

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 05:46 PM

Active Voter Party Totals by District

Pasco County, FL

CTY City

1 2 3 4 5 6 Total

Chr  0  2  0  0  0  0  2

Cpf  0  3  0  0  0  1  4

Dem  2,588  2,703  262  92  674  3,697  10,016

Fvp  0  0  0  0  0  1  1

Gre  3  6  0  1  1  4  15

I  3  9  0  0  6  27  45

Idf  3  4  1  0  1  4  13

Idp  65  103  5  0  31  131  335

Int  146  228  16  2  90  427  909

Lib  10  13  0  0  4  9  36

Npa  875  1,266  108  69  355  1,482  4,155

Ref  3  2  1  0  1  3  10

Rep  2,012  2,913  351  134  765  3,081  9,256

Swp  0  2  0  0  0  0  2

Unk  5  2  0  0  0  4  11

Vet  0  2  0  0  0  0  2

Total  5,713  7,258  744  298  1,928  8,871  24,812

District Number

Party

4



3/30/2007 Brian E. Corley

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 05:46 PM

Active Voter Party Totals by District

Pasco County, FL

HSE FL House of Representatives

44 45 46 48 61 62 Total

Afp  0  2  1  0  2  0  5

APP  0  1  4  0  2  0  7

Arp  0  0  1  0  2  0  3

Chr  0  1  3  0  7  1  12

Cpf  0  1  6  0  7  0  14

Dem  913  20,190  34,944  1,989  41,259  118  99,413

Fap  0  0  1  0  3  0  4

Fvp  0  2  5  0  2  0  9

FWP  0  0  1  0  0  0  1

Gre  4  23  54  6  72  0  159

I  9  144  299  11  121  1  585

Idf  0  35  38  2  40  0  115

Idp  24  703  1,191  65  1,132  2  3,117

Int  74  2,750  4,705  261  3,624  5  11,419

Lib  7  77  143  11  183  1  422

MOD  0  1  0  1  1  0  3

Npa  433  9,883  15,350  979  20,616  42  47,303

Prl  0  0  0  0  2  0  2

Ref  2  32  64  5  69  0  172

Rep  1,088  22,773  34,435  1,674  48,772  89  108,831

SPA  0  2  1  0  2  0  5

Spf  0  6  4  0  8  0  18

Swp  0  2  6  0  6  0  14

Unk  7  13  44  0  62  0  126

Vet  1  7  28  0  13  0  49

Total  2,562  56,648  91,328  5,004  116,007  259  271,808

District Number

Party

5



3/30/2007 Brian E. Corley

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 05:46 PM

Active Voter Party Totals by District

Pasco County, FL

OCN Old Cong. Dist.

5 9 12 Total

Afp  1  3  1  5

APP  3  4  0  7

Arp  0  2  1  3

Chr  2  7  3  12

Cpf  2  12  0  14

Dem  33,902  59,054  6,457  99,413

Fap  1  2  1  4

Fvp  3  6  0  9

FWP  0  1  0  1

Gre  53  95  11  159

I  278  287  20  585

Idf  49  62  4  115

Idp  1,177  1,777  163  3,117

Int  4,461  6,566  392  11,419

Lib  145  262  15  422

MOD  2  1  0  3

Npa  15,082  29,851  2,370  47,303

Prl  0  2  0  2

Ref  59  107  6  172

Rep  30,607  72,467  5,757  108,831

SPA  1  4  0  5

Spf  5  13  0  18

Swp  3  11  0  14

Unk  37  82  7  126

Vet  19  29  1  49

Total  85,892  170,707  15,209  271,808

District Number

Party

6



3/30/2007 Brian E. Corley

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 05:46 PM

Active Voter Party Totals by District

Pasco County, FL

RDB Road and Bridge Dist.

1 2 Total

Dem  747  315  1,062

I  5  1  6

Idf  1  0  1

Idp  14  9  23

Int  83  18  101

Lib  3  2  5

Npa  341  154  495

Ref  1  1  2

Rep  725  372  1,097

Spf  1  0  1

Vet  7  0  7

Total  1,928  872  2,800

District Number

Party

7



3/30/2007 Brian E. Corley

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 05:46 PM

Active Voter Party Totals by District

Pasco County, FL

SB School Board

1 2 3 4 5 Total

Afp  1  2  2  0  0  5

App  0  0  1  3  3  7

Arp  1  1  0  0  1  3

Chr  7  1  0  3  1  12

Cpf  5  3  1  1  4  14

Dem  18,512  24,838  19,288  18,827  17,948  99,413

Fap  1  2  0  0  1  4

Fvp  0  4  2  2  1  9

FWP  0  1  0  0  0  1

Gre  33  45  27  31  23  159

I  65  88  126  149  157  585

Idf  20  13  36  25  21  115

Idp  617  532  649  664  655  3,117

Int  1,427  2,346  2,634  2,487  2,525  11,419

Lib  54  146  93  58  71  422

MOD  1  0  2  0  0  3

Npa  7,923  13,460  9,698  8,508  7,714  47,303

Prl  0  2  0  0  0  2

Ref  29  46  30  35  32  172

Rep  18,753  31,125  21,806  19,347  17,800  108,831

SPA  0  1  1  2  1  5

Spf  2  6  6  2  2  18

Swp  2  4  2  2  4  14

Unk  24  47  15  22  18  126

Vet  5  12  8  13  11  49

Total  47,482  72,725  54,427  50,181  46,993  271,808

District Number

Party

8



3/30/2007 Brian E. Corley

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 05:46 PM

Active Voter Party Totals by District

Pasco County, FL

SEN Florida Senate

10 11 12 Total

Afp  1  2  2  5

APP  0  3  4  7

Arp  0  0  3  3

Chr  5  2  5  12

Cpf  7  6  1  14

Dem  14,559  49,022  35,832  99,413

Fap  0  1  3  4

Fvp  1  3  5  9

FWP  0  0  1  1

Gre  22  71  66  159

I  54  366  165  585

Idf  14  75  26  115

Idp  557  1,696  864  3,117

Int  1,283  6,690  3,446  11,419

Lib  55  191  176  422

MOD  1  2  0  3

Npa  6,654  22,366  18,283  47,303

Prl  0  0  2  2

Ref  30  93  49  172

Rep  15,183  50,666  42,982  108,831

SPA  1  3  1  5

Spf  3  6  9  18

Swp  4  8  2  14

Unk  16  47  63  126

Vet  5  25  19  49

Total  38,455  131,344  102,009  271,808

District Number

Party

9


